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RUN DATE: June 25, 2008

MARCH 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
42.428
1 21966 42273 -155 0 677 1.292 0 793 1.596
2 21911  40.864 -1.409 0 0 1.170 376 0 1.596
3 21812 38370 -2.494 0 0 1.083 624 0 1.579
4 21825 38,694 +324 0 1.098 944 343 0 1.459
5 218.69 39.800  +1.106 157 1.344 1,522 204 0 2.208
6 22061 44740  +4.940 632 1.173 2.097 0 0 1.691
7 221.01 45787  +1.047 1.087 0 1.717 0 0 2.069
8 22157 47.257  +1.470 1.090 0 2.274 0 0 2.720
9 221.83  47.940 +683 1.082 0 2.431 0 1.114 2,144
10 22096  45.656 -2.284 513 0 1.536 0 955 2.272
11 22025  43.801 -1.855 175 0 1.993 50 950 2.292
12 221.06 45918  +2.117 0 1.765 2,152 572 0 2.160
13 22034 44,036 -1.882 0 1.765 1.940 1.045 947 2.770
14 22011  43.437 -599 0 2.269 1,591 937 0 2.821
15 219.45  41.733 -1.704 0 1.765 1.007 835 0 2.768
16 219.90 42,893  +1.160 0 3.344 576 647 0 2.655
17 22096 45656  +2.763 0 2.827 774 564 0 1.671
18 220.82  45.289 -367 0 2.246 1.490 486 0 2.852
19 22169 47572  +2.283 0 2.964 1.841 677 0 3.087
20 22212 48703  +1.131 0 2.719 1.849 844 0 3.059
21 22203  48.464 -239 202 1.739 1.676 294 0 3.575
22 22156  47.230 -1.234 204 1.741 1.468 0 647 3.523
23 22263 50060  +2.830 296 3.223 1.170 0 0 3.130
24 22368 52.866  +2.806 746 1.732 1.327 0 0 2.258
25 22466 55509  +2.643 1.212 2.371 1.294 0 0 3.633
26 22330 51.848 -3.661 1.091 0 1.368 0 1.150 3.158
27 22159  47.309 -4.539 826 0 1.303 0 652 3.697
28 22118  46.233 -1.076 455 3.158 1.201 0 1.792 3.761
29 219.75 42,505 -3.728 233 1.650 1.217 234 1.350 3.454
30 219.13 40915 -1.590 0 2.827 1.286 403 0 4.415
31 21938 41554 +639 0 3.231 882 152 482 3.328
TOTALS -874 10.001 47,628 45.471 9.287 10.832 83.401
ACRE-FEET -874 19.837 94.470 90.192 18.421 21.485 165.426
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 18.421 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  165.426
SAN LUIS PUMP 21.485 DELIVERIES 767  TOTAL 206,099

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS(-)
C.FS.

+342
+92
-138
=77
-54

+280
-207
+97
+90
+26

+189
-118
+108
-403

-28

-33
+26
-583
+109
-94

+132
+135
-133
-133

+89

+4
-68
+198
+59
-97

+560
+370

767 734



